Data SheetData Sheet
SMT power inductors
Size 6.3  6.3  3.0 (mm)
Series/Type: B82462G4
Date: June 2012
 EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.

Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Characteristics and ordering codes
Sample kit available. Ordering code: B82462X004
For more information refer to chapter “Sample kits”.
1) For Ni-barrier-plated terminals replace the last two digits “00” by “50”.
LR
H
Tolerance fL
MHz
IR
A
Isat
A
Rmax Ordering code
0.82 20%  M 0.1 3.45 4.45 0.015 B82462G4821M000
1.0 0.1 3.40 4.40 0.016 B82462G4102M000
1.2 0.1 3.25 3.90 0.017 B82462G4122M000
1.5 0.1 3.10 3.60 0.020 B82462G4152M000
2.2 0.1 2.55 2.60 0.025 B82462G4222M000
3.3 0.1 2.30 2.10 0.031 B82462G4332M000
4.7 0.1 2.00 1.80 0.040 B82462G4472M000
6.8 0.1 1.65 1.50 0.050 B82462G4682M000
10 0.1 1.50 1.30 0.062 B82462G4103M000
15 0.1 1.25 1.05 0.097 B82462G4153M000
22 0.1 1.05 0.85 0.15 B82462G4223M000
33 0.1 0.85 0.72 0.23 B82462G4333M000
47 0.1 0.75 0.60 0.31 B82462G4473M000
68 0.1 0.65 0.50 0.41 B82462G4683M000
100 0.1 0.53 0.42 0.58 B82462G4104M000
150 0.1 0.38 0.33 1.05 B82462G4154M000
220 0.1 0.35 0.28 1.35 B82462G4224M000
330 0.1 0.27 0.22 2.30 B82462G4334M000
470 0.1 0.24 0.18 2.70 B82462G4474M000
680 0.1 0.20 0.15 4.05 B82462G4684M000
1000 0.1 0.16 0.13 6.00 B82462G4105M000
^
B82462G4SMT power inductors
Size 6.3 x 6.3 x 3.0 (mm)
6 06/12
Impedance |Z| versus frequency f
measured with impedance analyzer